
Trains and Lanes Offroad Racing Spec Tire Electric Challenge

Round

19
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

3

Top Qualifier is James Henry 13/6:02.602 (Rnd 2)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

37869

E Truggy (A2 Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

James Henry 1 1 18 8:15.391 27.133 27.255 27.401 127.589

Sean Okeefe 3 2 18 8:23.720 8.329 27.184 27.539 27.773 327.982

Duane Karlovsky 2 3 18 8:26.610 11.219 26.758 27.064 27.421 228.073

Jared Phair 5 4 17 8:00.170 27.475 27.599 27.786 529.866

Bill Papenberg 8 5 17 8:05.488 5.318 27.549 27.906 28.133 828.478

Juan Ruiz 7 6 17 8:08.189 8.019 27.199 27.476 27.778 728.456

Roger B (Shaky Hands) 4 7 17 8:10.346 10.176 27.581 27.976 28.249 428.766

Brian Cruz 10 8 17 8:13.551 13.381 27.295 27.980 28.315 1028.679

Dan Hamberger 9 9 17 8:18.614 18.444 27.801 27.934 28.174 928.699

Christopher Pescatore 11 10 14 8:02.150 29.333 30.475 32.643 11 

Davis Taylor 12 11 6 3:04.665 29.224 30.571  12 

Kevin Cavanaugh 6 12 0   6 

Car#
James HenryDuane Karlovsky Sean OkeefeRoger B (Shaky Hands)Jared Phair Kevin Cavanaugh Juan Ruiz Bill Papenberg Dan Hamberger Brian Cruz

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/23.229 2/24.139 3/25.847 4/26.409 10/32.187 5/27.025 6/27.678 11/34.537 8/31.4791.

21/8:07.8 20/8:02.8 19/8:11.1 19/8:21.7 15/8:02.8 18/8:06.3 18/8:18.2 14/8:03.5 16/8:23.6

1/28.347 2/29.346 3/28.108 4/28.457 9/28.608 7/32.378 5/28.008 11/27.909 8/28.9412.

19/8:10.0 18/8:01.3 18/8:05.5 18/8:13.8 16/8:06.3 17/8:24.8 18/8:21.2 16/8:19.6 16/8:03.3

1/27.847 2/27.371 3/28.531 4/28.958 7/28.597 6/29.236 5/28.999 9/33.590 8/30.7763.

19/8:22.9 18/8:05.1 18/8:14.9 18/8:22.9 17/8:26.5 17/8:22.2 18/8:28.1 15/8:00.2 16/8:06.4

1/27.542 3/30.051 2/27.674 4/28.401 7/27.656 6/27.611 5/28.646 9/27.801 8/28.4834.

18/8:01.3 18/8:19.0 18/8:15.7 18/8:24.9 17/8:17.4 17/8:14.0 17/8:01.6 16/8:15.3 17/8:28.6

1/29.977 3/27.667 2/27.915 4/27.897 7/28.612 6/27.888 5/28.441 9/30.274 8/28.9065.

18/8:12.9 18/8:18.8 18/8:17.0 18/8:24.4 17/8:15.2 17/8:10.0 17/8:02.0 16/8:13.1 17/8:25.2

1/28.026 4/30.986 2/28.487 3/28.166 7/28.369 6/29.091 5/29.752 9/29.403 8/28.6426.

18/8:14.9 17/8:00.4 18/8:19.6 18/8:24.8 17/8:13.0 17/8:10.8 17/8:05.9 16/8:09.3 17/8:22.1

1/27.426 4/27.668 2/28.611 3/28.336 7/27.562 6/27.451 5/28.045 9/28.493 8/29.0577.

18/8:14.7 18/8:27.1 18/8:21.8 18/8:25.5 17/8:09.5 17/8:07.3 17/8:04.6 16/8:04.5 17/8:20.9

1/27.399 3/28.439 2/28.048 4/29.471 7/27.669 6/27.474 5/27.870 9/29.318 8/29.3528.

18/8:14.5 18/8:27.7 18/8:22.2 17/8:00.4 17/8:07.1 17/8:04.8 17/8:03.3 16/8:02.6 17/8:20.7

1/27.235 3/28.103 2/27.184 4/28.699 7/27.782 6/27.863 5/28.069 9/28.625 8/28.8109.

18/8:14.0 18/8:27.5 18/8:20.8 17/8:01.2 17/8:05.5 17/8:03.5 17/8:02.6 17/8:29.9 17/8:19.5

1/27.681 3/27.186 2/28.029 4/27.899 6/28.075 5/29.001 7/30.635 9/28.573 8/28.74910.

18/8:14.4 18/8:25.7 18/8:21.1 17/8:00.5 17/8:04.7 17/8:04.5 17/8:06.4 17/8:27.4 17/8:18.4

1/27.688 3/26.907 2/27.902 4/28.687 5/28.873 7/34.329 6/28.294 9/28.613 8/28.57011.

18/8:14.8 18/8:23.7 18/8:21.2 17/8:01.2 17/8:05.2 17/8:13.5 17/8:05.9 17/8:25.5 17/8:17.2

1/27.629 3/27.990 2/27.501 4/28.362 5/27.475 7/28.175 6/28.348 9/28.029 8/27.29512.

18/8:15.0 18/8:23.7 18/8:20.7 17/8:01.2 17/8:03.7 17/8:12.3 17/8:05.6 17/8:23.1 17/8:14.5

1/27.454 3/27.098 2/27.432 4/29.194 9/55.438 6/27.199 5/28.696 8/27.966 7/28.38913.

18/8:14.9 18/8:22.5 18/8:20.2 17/8:02.4 16/8:08.4 17/8:10.0 17/8:05.7 17/8:21.0 17/8:13.5

1/27.199 3/26.758 2/28.159 4/27.581 6/27.645 5/27.549 8/28.059 7/27.99214.

18/8:14.5 18/8:21.0 18/8:20.6 17/8:01.4 17/8:08.5 17/8:04.5 17/8:19.3 17/8:12.3

1/28.326 3/30.383 2/29.198 5/29.447 4/27.882 7/28.017 6/28.056 9/31.128 8/28.33415.

18/8:15.6 18/8:24.1 18/8:22.3 17/8:02.7 17/8:01.4 17/8:07.7 17/8:04.0 17/8:21.2 17/8:11.6

1/27.944 3/27.460 2/28.205 6/31.930 4/27.750 7/29.353 5/28.965 9/27.965 8/27.88916.

18/8:16.0 18/8:23.4 18/8:22.6 17/8:06.5 17/8:00.8 17/8:08.4 17/8:04.5 17/8:19.6 17/8:10.5

1/27.309 3/29.727 2/27.942 7/32.452 4/27.635 6/28.453 5/29.437 9/28.331 8/31.88717.

18/8:15.8 18/8:25.3 18/8:22.6 17/8:10.3 17/8:00.1 17/8:08.1 17/8:05.4 17/8:18.6 17/8:13.5

1/27.133 3/29.331 2/28.94718.

18/8:15.3 18/8:26.6 18/8:23.7

Car#
Christopher PescatoreDavis Taylor

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

7/29.621 9/31.8091.

17/8:23.5 16/8:28.9

6/29.532 10/29.8272.

17/8:22.7 16/8:13.1

11/43.223 10/34.7983.

15/8:31.8 15/8:02.1

11/39.993 10/29.2244.

14/8:18.2 16/8:22.6



Car#
Christopher PescatoreDavis Taylor

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

11/32.824 10/29.6545.

14/8:10.5 16/8:16.9

11/33.398 10/29.3536.

14/8:06.7 16/8:12.4

10/29.3337.

15/8:29.8

10/40.8918.

14/8:07.9

10/41.9869.

14/8:19.0

10/29.84710.

14/8:10.9

10/30.83811.

14/8:05.5

10/33.51312.

14/8:04.1

10/33.96813.

14/8:03.5

9/33.18314.

14/8:02.1

15.

16.

17.

18.

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

E Truggy

Trains and Lanes Offroad Racing Spec Tire Electric Challenge

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

37869

8:18.896James Henry 2 8:15.391 99 100 0 199118 18 36/994.2871.

8:13.539Duane Karlovsky 1 8:26.610 100 98 0 198318 18 36/1000.1492.

8:18.566Sean Okeefe 5 8:23.720 96 99 0 195217 18 35/1002.2863.

8:05.867Jared Phair 3 8:00.170 98 97 0 195417 17 34/966.0374.

8:17.855Juan Ruiz 4 8:08.189 97 95 0 192617 17 34/986.0445.

8:21.207Brian Cruz 6 8:13.551 95 93 0 188817 17 34/994.7586.

8:27.510Bill Papenberg 10 8:05.488 91 96 0 187517 17 34/992.9987.

8:24.713Roger B (Shaky Hands) 8 8:10.346 93 94 0 187717 17 34/995.0598.

8:25.780Dan Hamberger 9 8:18.614 92 92 0 184917 17 34/1004.3949.

8:23.034Kevin Cavanaugh 7 94 89 0 1831217 17/503.03410.

8:11.464Christopher Pescatore 12 8:02.150 89 91 0 1801015 14 29/973.61411.

8:16.735Davis Taylor 11 3:04.665 90 90 0 1801116 6 22/681.40012.


